Outside Catering

Wine List

All of our wines have been tasted and assessed as showing certain styles and character to
complement a wide variety of different cuisines. The style and body of wine is a huge factor
when pairing with different dishes, which we have taken into consideration when creating this
wine list.

As you will see from the options below, we have included some of the world’s most famous
producers as well as some less well known and fiercely independent ones. In our opinion, each
wine on this list has its own exquisite taste, of which you can experience the exceptional quality.

Please note that if you have a specific wines or vintages in mind that we do not already offer, we
may be able to source upon request.

If you are unsure and require recommendation on pairings or any further information about the
wines on offer, please do not hesitate to contact the team at Sueco.

Corkage

We do offer a corkage service to those that prefer to provide their own wine.
Our service includes the following:
Pre-event Chilling | Free Glass Hire | Free Hire of our Refrigeration Trailer |Recycling Bottles

For those who prefer to provide their own wine and use our corkage service, there will be the
following charges:

Wine - £15 per bottle |Prosecco - £17.50 per bottle | Champagne - £20.00 per bottle

Please note that all products, prices and vintages are subject to availability and may vary.
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Champagne

Forget Brimont, Brut, Premier Cru
Taittinger, Brut Réserve
Laurent-Perrier, Brut, ‘La Cuvée’
Moét & Chandon, Brut Imperial
Veuve Clicquot, Brut

Bollinger, Special Cuvée

Laurent-Perrier, Brut Vintage 2008/12

Ay

Reimes
Tours-sur-Marne
Epernay

Reimes

Epernay

Tours-sur-Marne

Rosé Champagne

Forget Brimont, Rosé, Premier Cru
Moét & Chandon, Rosé Imperial
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé

Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé Brut

Sparkling Wine
Sparkling Pinot Grigio, Ponte
Prosecco, Ponte

Prosecco, Rosé Brut, Ponte

Boschendal, Rosé, Brut

Ay
Epernay
Reimes

Tours-sur-Marne

Italy
Italy
Italy

South Africa

£59.95

£74.95

£74.95

£79.95

£84.95

£89.95

£99.95

£69.95

£89.95

£99.95

£99.95

£26.95

£27.95

£29.95

£39.95
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White Wine

Pinot Grigio, Ponte
Sauvignon Blanc, L’Or Du Sud

Chardonnay, L’Or Du Sud

Muscadet de Sevre et Maine, Chateau de la Cassemichére

Chenin Blanc, ‘La Cotte Mill’, Franschhoek Cellar
Gavi, Tenimenti Ca'Bianca

Albarifio, Rias Baixas, Domingo Martin
Sauvignon Blanc, 1685, Grand Cuvée, Boschendal Estate
Bourgogne Chardonnay, Louis Latour
Macon-Lugny, ‘Les Geniévres’, Louis Latour
Sancerre, Domaine du Pré Semelé

Chablis, Domaine Michaut

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay

Pouilly-Fumé, Chateau de Tracy

Obeidi, Bekaa Valley, Domaine Wardy

Chassagne-Montrachet, Les Jardins du Chateau

Rosé

Pinot Grigio, Rosé, Ponte (Blush)
White Zinfandel, Angel’s Flight

Rosé ‘The Pavilion,” Boschendal Estate
Sancerre Rosé, Domaine du Pré Semelé

Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans, Cotes de Provence

Italy

France
France
France
South Africa
Italy

Spain

South Africa
France
France
France
France

New Zealand
France
Lebanon

France

Italy

USA

South Africa
France

France

£23.95

£23.95

£23.95

£29.95

£29.95

£32.95

£32.95

£34.95

£34.95

£39.95

£39.95

£44.95

£49.95

£49.95

£49.95

£79.95

£23.95

£23.95

£29.95

£39.95

£49.95
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Red Wine

Merlot, L’Or Du Sud France £23.95
Shiraz, Boomerang Bay, Grant Burge Australia £23.95
Malbec, Despacito Argentina £23.95
Pinot Noir, Valdivieso Chile £29.95
Cabernet Sauvignon, Casillero del Diablo, Concha y Toro Chile £29.95
Chateau Breillan, Haut Medoc France £32.95
Rioja Crianza, Marqués de Caceres Spain £32.95
‘Lanoy’, Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot, Boschendal Estate South Africa £34.95
Musar Jeune, Bekaa Valley Lebanon £34.95
Chianti Riserva, ‘Fagiano’, Uggiano Italy £34.95
Bourgogne Gamay, Louis Latour France £39.95
Fleurie, Charles Viénot France £39.95
Pinot Noir, Dundee Hills, Ato Z USA £49.95
Barolo, Tenimenti Ca'Bianca Italy £49.95
Gran Reserva, Marqués de Caceres Spain £52.95
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, ‘Les Galets de la Berthaude’ France £54.95
Clos de la Cure, Grand Cru, St. Emilion France £54.95

Our Guarantee
We pride ourselves on our service, professionalism and exceptionally high
standards. We guarantee that you will receive this through either
purchasing from our wine list or by us providing you with a corkage
service.
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