

#### Wine List

All of our wines have been tasted and assessed as showing certain styles and character to complement a wide variety of different cuisines. The style and body of wine is a huge factor when pairing with different dishes, which we have taken into consideration when creating this wine list.

As you will see from the options below, we have included some of the world's most famous producers as well as some less well known and fiercely independent ones. In our opinion, each wine on this list has its own exquisite taste, of which you can experience the exceptional quality.

Please note that if you have a specific wines or vintages in mind that we do not already offer, we may be able to source upon request.

If you are unsure and require recommendation on pairings or any further information about the wines on offer, please do not hesitate to contact the team at Sueco.

#### Corkage

We do offer a corkage service to those that prefer to provide their own wine.

Our service includes the following:

Pre-event Chilling | Free Glass Hire | Free Hire of our Refrigeration Trailer | Recycling Bottles

For those who prefer to provide their own wine and use our corkage service, there will be the

following charges:

Wine - £15 per bottle | Prosecco - £17.50 per bottle | Champagne - £20.00 per bottle | Please note that all products, prices and vintages are subject to availability and may vary.

## Champagne

Forget Brimont, Brut, Premier Cru	Aÿ	£59.95
Taittinger, Brut Réserve	Reimes	£74.95
Laurent-Perrier, Brut , 'La Cuvée'	Tours-sur-Marne	£74.95
Moët & Chandon, Brut Imperial	Épernay	£79.95
Veuve Clicquot, Brut	Reimes	£84.95
Bollinger, Special Cuvée	Épernay	£89.95
Laurent-Perrier, Brut Vintage 2008/12	Tours-sur-Marne	£99.95

# **Rosé Champagne**

Forget Brimont, Rosé, Premier Cru	Aÿ	£69.95
Moët & Chandon, Rosé Imperial	Épernay	£89.95
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé	Reimes	£99.95
Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé Brut	Tours-sur-Marne	£99.95

# **Sparkling Wine**

Boschendal, Rosé, Brut	South Africa	£39.95
Prosecco, Rosé Brut, Ponte	Italy	£29.95
Prosecco, Ponte	Italy	£27.95
Sparkling Pinot Grigio, Ponte	Italy	£26.95

## **White Wine**

Pinot Grigio, Ponte	Italy	£23.95	
Sauvignon Blanc, L'Or Du Sud	France	£23.95	
Chardonnay, L'Or Du Sud	France	£23.95	
Muscadet de Sèvre et Maine, Château de la Cassemichère	France	£29.95	
Chenin Blanc, 'La Cotte Mill', Franschhoek Cellar	South Africa	£29.95	
Gavi, Tenimenti Ca'Bianca	Italy	£32.95	
Albariño, Rias Baixas, Domingo Martin	Spain	£32.95	
Sauvignon Blanc, 1685, Grand Cuvée, Boschendal Estate	South Africa	£34.95	
Bourgogne Chardonnay, Louis Latour	France	£34.95	
Mâcon-Lugny, 'Les Genièvres', Louis Latour	France	£39.95	
Sancerre, Domaine du Pré Semelé	France	£39.95	
Chablis, Domaine Michaut	France	£44.95	
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay	New Zealand	£49.95	
Pouilly-Fumé, Château de Tracy	France	£49.95	
Obeidi, Bekaa Valley, Domaine Wardy	Lebanon	£49.95	
Chassagne-Montrachet, Les Jardins du Château	France	£79.95	
Rosé			
Pinot Grigio, Rosé, Ponte (Blush)	Italy	£23.95	
White Zinfandel, Angel's Flight	USA	£23.95	
Rosé 'The Pavilion,' Boschendal Estate	South Africa	£29.95	
Sancerre Rosé, Domaine du Pré Semelé	France	£39.95	
Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans, Côtes de Provence	France	£49.95	

### **Red Wine**

Merlot, L'Or Du Sud	France	£23.95
Shiraz, Boomerang Bay, Grant Burge	Australia	£23.95
Malbec, Despacito	Argentina	£23.95
Pinot Noir, Valdivieso	Chile	£29.95
Cabernet Sauvignon, Casillero del Diablo, Concha y Toro	Chile	£29.95
Château Breillan, Haut Medoc	France	£32.95
Rioja Crianza, Marqués de Cáceres	Spain	£32.95
'Lanoy', Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot, Boschendal Estate	South Africa	£34.95
Musar Jeune, Bekaa Valley	Lebanon	£34.95
Chianti Riserva, 'Fagiano', Uggiano	Italy	£34.95
Bourgogne Gamay, Louis Latour	France	£39.95
Fleurie, Charles Viénot	France	£39.95
Pinot Noir, Dundee Hills, A to Z	USA	£49.95
Barolo, Tenimenti Ca'Bianca	Italy	£49.95
Gran Reserva, Marqués de Cáceres	Spain	£52.95
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, 'Les Galets de la Berthaude'	France	£54.95
Clos de la Cure, Grand Cru, St. Émilion	France	£54.95

#### **Our Guarantee**

We pride ourselves on our service, professionalism and exceptionally high standards. We guarantee that you will receive this through either purchasing from our wine list or by us providing you with a corkage service.